BHS Guidance Department

SENIOR TRANSCRIPT RELEASE DEADLINES

" Help Us Meet Our Deadlines So We Can Meet Yours™

2018-19

N

Forms due include: signed and fully completed transcript release
form, self-description questionnaire, brag sheet

-$1 fee per school -

College Deadline Dates: = Forms due to your Counselor:

October 15
November 1
November 15
December 1
December 15
January 1
January 15
February 1
February 15
March 1

March 15

Monday, September 24
Friday, October 5
Friday, October 19
Monday, November 5
Monday, November 19
Friday, November 30
Monday, December 10
Friday, January 4
Friday, January 18
Friday, February 1

Friday, February 15

We can promise that your counselor recommendation and transcripts will be
sent to colleges by your deadlines when you get your completed transcript
release to your counselor and do the FERPA “matching” on Naviance and
Common App by these deadlines. Thank you!



